

BAYUGAN WATER DISTRICT
Bayugan City

PURCHASE REQUEST

Division: OED

PR No: 2022-02-028
SAI No: _____

Date: 02/10/2022

NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	6	pcs	3"Ø Sleeve Type C.I Coupling	2,500.00	15,000.00
2	8	pcs	4"Ø Sleeve Type C.I Coupling	3,000.00	24,000.00
3	10	pcs	6"Ø Sleeve Type C.I Coupling	4,500.00	45,000.00
4	6	pcs	8"Ø Sleeve Type C.I Coupling	7,000.00	42,000.00
5	6	pcs	10"Ø Sleeve Type C.I Coupling	11,500.00	69,000.00
GRAND TOTAL					195,000.00
Purpose/ Remarks:		<i>for Transmission and Distribution mains</i>			
Signature:	Requested by:		Availability of funds:		Approved by:
Printed Name:	<u>ISIDRO T. CABANDAY, JR., CE/MPA</u>		<u>ROBELYN T. LADARAN</u>		<u>FELIPA M. ASIS, MPA</u>
Designation:	OED - Manager		AFD - Manager		General Manager
Date:					